



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3437 of 2025

RATIRAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

28/04/2026	Mr. Vikram Pratap, Advocate for the petitioner. Dr. Arham Siddiqui, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Lekhram Dhruw, Advocate for the respondents No. 6 to 9. After arguing for some time, learned counsel for the parties seeks short time to argue the matter. As prayed, list this matter in next week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	